
LOT 2 BUIE'S RETREAT S/D.

574-663, 707-556, 737-779, 849-2

HERNANDEZ FRANK
396 SW RUM ISLAND TERR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-7S-16-04336-002

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
02

26716.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

10/10/2016 JS 5.67 56,700 0 0 56,700

STANDARD
3

191,413
17,850
56,700

265,963
138,370
127,593

HX HB SX 97,346
30,247

265,963
0

269,946

1142/2623 2/12/2008 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WANDA SQUIRE

FRANK HERNANDEZ

0849/2167 12/04/1997 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN SQUIRE

WANDA SQUIRE
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

SALE:3:1: ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT

SALE:2:1: TALKED TO WALLACE-DID NOT INCLUDE MH IN 

XFOB:1:1: SUNCOVE MH

33970 M H 375 04/18/2016

2016HX Base Yr

394 SW RUM ISLAND TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,106 105.9000 63.54 70,275 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2016 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 23,484

USP 180 35 63 1,601

UST 264 45 119 3,024

1,368 1,106 28,110

BAS= W42 UST= N11 W24 S11 E24$ W24 S14 E40 USP=  S10 E18 N10
W18$ E26 N14$.

BAS

4224

14

40

26

14

UST 11

24

11

24

USP10

18

10

18

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,750

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

17,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 46,700

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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2016HX Base Yr

394 SW RUM ISLAND TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,860 113.9000 107.07 199,150 2016 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 163,303

1,860 1,860 163,303

BAS= W60 S31 E60 N31$.

BAS

60

31

60

31

0


